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This statement shows the amount of money you may have saved by offsetting yd
balances against your mortgage. We have calculated how much interest you have|
your mortgage

Account number Description (e

96-292-93202 Mortgage Account
20-81-21 60074195 Mortgage Current A/C

Description Amount available
Reserve (overdraft) limit 144,980.00
Amount used** 0.00
Available 144,980.00

** The amount used comprises of all the drawings on the Mortgage Current Account Reserve (overdraft).

When Amount saved
This Month 4.63
To Date 3,614.51

Please note that we calculate interest on the total amount you borrow which incl
Reserve (overdraft). If your Mortgage Current Account Reserve has exceeded your]
interest saved may appear as a minus figure.

"The Woolwich" and "Woolwich" are trademarks of Barclays Bank PLC which is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and

ur|savings and / or current

redit Balance

58
5,118.35

ides your Mortgage Currer
tatal credit balance, the a

"

by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority (Financial Services Register No,122702).
Barclays Bank PLC is Registered in England. Registered number 1026167, Registered Office: 1 Churchill Place, London E14 5HP.
www.barclays.co.uk/mortgages
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01Feb 16
02 Feb 16
03 Feb 16
04F‘{b16
05 Feb 16
06 Feb 16
07 Feb 16
08F3b16
09 Feb 16
10 Feb 16
11Feb 16
12 Feb 16
13 Feb 16
14 Feb 16
15 Fab 16
16 Feb 16
17 Feb 16
18 Fab 16

Date:

Mortgage balance:

Linked accounts:

Offset balance:

Offset mortgage rate:
Offset benefit:

Additional Information:

An Offset Mortgage allows you the ¢hoj
options by calling us on 0800 022 4022

The net
Thislis
Thislis
your
youif M
Th is
combin
Thislis
Thislis

onth was calculated -

1
+—F

(ovierd

may bel

Your linked

accounts

(£)

3,787.27
3,781.41
5,276.21
5271.63
5211.63
5211.63
5211.63
4,982.17
4,670.76
4,639.57
4,501.00
4,501.00
4,501.00
4,501.00
4,394.53
4,394.53
4,194.53
4,194.53
4,194.53
4,194.53
4,194.53
4,164.78
4,147.68
4,147.68
5,642.48
5,442.48
5,442.48
5,442.48
5,318.35

Offset balance

(£)

3,787.27
3,781.41
5,276.21
5271.63
5211.63
5211.63
5211.63
4,982.17
4,670.76
4,639.57
4,501.00
4,501.00
4,501.00
4,501.00
4,394.53
4,394.53
4,194.53
4,194.53
4,194.53
4,194.53
4,194.53
4,164.78
4,147.68
4,147.68
5,642.48
5,442.48
5,442.48
5,442.48
5,318.35

Total

Offset
Mortgage Rate

(%)

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
125
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
125
125
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
125
1:25
1.25
125
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

balance of your linked account(s) is offset against the mortgage balance on a daily basis.

he balance outstanding on your mortgage account at the close of each business day.

he rate used to calculate the daily interest charged on your Offset Mortgage account.

page:

Offset benefit

(£)

0.129346
0.129146
0.180198
0.180042
0.177992
0.177992
0.177992
0.170156
0.159520
0.158455
0.153722
0.153722
0.153722
0.153722
0.150086
0.150086
0.143255
0.143255
0.143255
0.143255
0.143255
0.142239
0.141655
0.141655
0.192707
0.185877
0.185877
0.185877
0.181637

4.63

he combined net balance of your current account(s) and savings account(s). This amount is offset against
brtgage balance each day to provide the balance upon which interest is charged. (If you have made use of
brigage Reserve (overdraft) and increased your total borrowing this figure may be negative).

he amount which is offset against your mortgage balance each day. Interest is not payable where the
ed savings and current account balance exceed the mortgage balance.

he amount of interest saved each day by offsetting. (If you have made use of your Mortgage Reserve
ft) and increased your total borrowing, but you have not increased your monthly repayment, this figure
negative as interest is calculated on the total amount borrowed including your Mortgage Reserve).

ce to offset against your monthly payment or mortgage term. You can switch between these payment
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Date

01Feb 16
16 Feb 16
28 Feb 16
01Mar 16

“The Woolwich" and "Woolwich" are trademarks of Barclays Bank PLC which is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and
by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority (Financial Services Register No.122702).

Type

Woolwich

mortgages from Barclays

Description

Previous Balance
Payment - Thank You
Interest

New Balance

Debit (£) |

52.80 ||

Barclays Bank PLC is Registered in England. Registered number 1026 167. Registered office: 1 Churchill Place, London E14 5HP,
www.barclays.co.uk/mortgages

Credit (£)

60.55

page:
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alance (£)

58,017.15
57,956.60
58,009.40
58,009.40

N
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rtant Information

OUR HOME MAY BER

Written mortgage illustrations
over your property is required

How this statement has bee

All figures shown will be the b

Pleastcheck and keep all sta

T

2 daleulated
By

ants for future reference.
)SSESSED IF YOU DO NOT KEEP UP REPAYMENTS ON YOUR MORTGAGE.

s dnd| quotations for other credit products are available on request. For mortgages a first charge

es in your account on the statement date. Figures may include items that might subsequently

be returned. It assumes that alllitems shown have been correctly posted to your account. If you do not agree with the mortgage
q

account balance please call us

Interést only customers

N 0800 022 4022* for all other balance queries please call 03457 345 345*,

If you have an interest only mortgage, it is essential that you have an acceptable repayment strategy in place to repay the total

amou;nt borrowed.

\
For mTw applications, accepta

ble rdpayment strategies include:

. E)&isting endowment policjad (minimum 12 months old);

J Sgocks and shares ISAs (minim
@

*  Professionally managed S
» Sale of property provided

prloperty.

m 12 months old);
Unit or Investment Trusts (minimum 12 months old); and
to Value (LTV) does not exceed 50% and there is a minimum of £300,000 equity in the

For your own benefit, you shauld ensure that where your repayment plan requires regular payments that these are kept up to

date, and you should regular
agreed term.

As the repayment of your loa
any doubt that the final sum

You can make payments to you

By standing order: If you wish o
standjng order. For a standing ¢fde
By Post: send a cheque, with
Services, PO Box 8575 Leicest

Linking accounts to your Off
If you have an offset mortgag
against your new mortgage p
i

y
e
In pel;rson: you can make paym
s
e

You

n WU
Dayal

S

our
Lg

-

eck that your repayment plan is on target to repay your mortgage at the end of the

rely on the performance of your policy/plan, you should contact the provider if you are in
le will not be sufficient to repay your loan.

ortgage Current Account in the following ways:

fmake a regular monthly payment to your Mortgage Current Account then you can set up a

i form, please call us on 03457 345 345* or visit your local Barclays branch.

name, address, and Mortgage Current Account number clearly noted on the back to: Mortgage
18 SAW

at any Barclays branch. Please have your Mortgage Current Account number available.

Nortgage

nd you want to offset other Barclays accounts or to check that your accounts are offsetting

n now check your mort
securely online. If you're not alfead

se
ge

contact us on 0800 022 4022*.

balance, view your latest transactions and keep track of your interest rate simply and
y registered for online banking please call 0345 600 2323*,

Using your debit card on your gutrent account(s)

Please refer to your current a

Affo:Jding your mortgage
If you find you cannot afford

0800|022 4022* as soon as p
9.00am to 1.00pm on Saturday.

By coptacting us early, itism

provide you with details of an

Customer Service

Our n"lain helpline will be ope
|

*Calls may be recorded and/dr Mo

numqers. Please check with y

If yod do not wish to receive

ol
your
$sil
Ch:
n f‘O

our's

detai

t bank statement(s) for details of any charges for using your debit card abroad or in the UK

monthly repayments, please contact our dedicated Mortgage Collection Centre helpline on
le. The Mortgage Collection Centre is open from 8.30am to 5.30pm Monday to Friday, and

g

|

ore likely that we can try and help you come to an arrangement about your repayments and
Y

rges that may be incurred. These are also set out in our Tariff of Charges.

m 8.30am to 5.30pm Monday to Friday, and 9.00am to 1.00pm on Saturday.

nitored for training and security purposes. Call charges may apply for calling 03 and 0800
ervice provider.

ls of products and services available from Barclays, please visit any Barclays branch,
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